
RFX No. 7000035488 

2 
 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Suppliers/Manufacturers 

on Mahatransco E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following 

Tender specification.  

 
Sr. 
No.  

Particular                                     
Description 

1 RFx No. 7000035488 

2 E-Tender No. & Name of 
Tender. 

E-Tender No. : CE/EHV PC O&M ZONE/KRD/T/E-
tender-T- 20(4th call)/2024-25            
Procurement of various 1.1 kV PVC FRLS Copper 

Armored (Multistrand) control cable under EHV PC 

O&M Zone, Karad for F.Y. 2024-25. 

3 Tender Downloading 
Dates & time. Tender 
Sale period. 

From 25.04.2025, 00:00 Hrs upto 04.05.2025, 10:00. 

4 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of 
Tender Documents. 
 

upto 04.05.2025, 10:00 Hrs. 

5 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

04.05.2025 at 10:30 hrs. Tech Bid ( If possible) 

05.05.2025 at 16.30 hrs commercial bid,(if possible) 

6 Tender Amount 
 

Rs. 25,88,550/- (Including all taxes). 

7 EMD Amount 
 

Rs. 25,885.50 

8 Tender Fees. 
 

Rs. 590/-(500 + 18% GST ) as applicable. 

 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 

Contact Person :- The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 02164-255054 

 

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM portal. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

 

 

CHIEF ENGINEER 
EHV PC (O&M) ZONE, KARAD. 

(Digitally signed) 

  

 


